


PHONE #:

HULL MODELS DOORS
Guardian 16' x 55" $9,400 Front Port $800
& Legacy 16'x 61" $9,900 Front Starboard $800
17' x 61" $10,000
- Rear Starboard $800
Warrior 16'x 61" $9,900
17'x 61" $10,000
Helium 16' X 58" $8,750
LINE DECK
Pizza Oven Line Deck With 6 Cup Holders $500
Pizza Oven Line Deck With A Door & 6 Cup Holders $600
Casting Stand Line Deck With 6 Cup Holders $700
Casting Stand Line Deck With Pizza Oven $800
SEATS
Element™ Passenger Seat $750
Element™ Rower's Seat $900
Alpha™ Passenger Seats** $900
Alpha™ Rower's Seat** $1000
Seat Arm Rests $200
Swiveling Gunnel Seat $250
SAWYER OARS
Pole Cat Break-Down Oar w/Blade 9'6" 10’ 10'2" $190
Pavati Carbon Flex™ Oars 9'6" 10' 102" $600
FINISH OPTIONS
Interior Powder Coat $900
Powder Coated Floors & Boxes $900
Shaved Diamond Plate Floors & Boxes $600
Elite Sides $300
Star Punched Elite Sides** $700
Diamond Plate Sides $700
Standard Vinyl Boat Wrap $1,000
Custom Vinyl Boat Wrap $1,600

Vacuum Sealed UMHW Bottom

CPAVATIMARINECOM

=

F_'AV_I

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES

Front Bow Anchor Kit

Locking Floor Oar Holder

In-Floor Anchor Kit

Heater Kit - Single

Heater Kit - Double

Acc. Tower w/ Plano Tackle Boxes
Rod Holder Floor Box with Leader Roller
Front Casting Stand

Rear Casting Stand

Electric Bilge Pump

Guide Table

Gunnel Grabbers

Folbe Jr. Rod Holder

Tempress Fish-On Rod Holder
Custom Foam Kit Upgrade
Locking Bow Storage

LED Side Storage Lighting

Extra Magnets

Extra Latches

Extra Cup Holders

TRAILERS & STORAGE

Custom Pavati Deluxe Aluminum Trailer
Full Cover

Top Cover

Rock Guard

NOTES

$450
$250
$500
$500
$700
$350
$250
$400
$500
$450
$400

$50

$60

$35
$250
$800
$400

$25

$50

$30

$3,400
$1,600
$1,200

$500

\WIAM LEGACY'* . 511 v

STANDARD FEATURES

“The Truth” Fish Ruler™
12-Position Oar Lock Block
Adjustable Rower’s Foot Rest
Built-In Rod Storage Tubes
Drifter Doors™ - 1 Standard w/ Boat
Gunnel Grab Handles

Hexagon Floor Ribs

In-Floor Fish Box with Removable
Bait Tray

Jeweled Gunnels

Locking Anchor Nest with

Dual Plug Holders

Magnetic Side Trays
Motor-Ready Transom with
Integrated Motor Lock

Pizza Oven Line Deck with

6 Cup Holders

Quick-Lock™ Floor System
Removable Diamond Plate Floors
Custom Fitted Foam Kit**
Stainless Steel Cup Holders True-
Level Floors

Ultra-Flow™ Radius Transom Wave
Cutter™ Bow*

XL Side Storage Compartments
35lb Anchor - Built in Pyrmaid Lead
Integrated Bow Rope

*THE WAVE CUTTER BOW IS ONLY
STANDARD ON WARRIOR HULLS.

**New for 2022

GUARDIANS

WHINN1 JHL.,

“THE TRUTH"

GATERD « WHITECITY. OR 97503



SRS S

AN Sl S D L I N AN AN






