

ON DRIFT BOAT ORDER FORM



E-MAIL:



MARRIOR LEGACY HELIUM GUARDIAN

HULL MODELS

	Guardian	16'	x 55	" \$9,40	00
K	& Legacy	16' :	x 61	" \$9,90	00
	, 1	17'	x 61	" \$10.00	าก

Warrior ☐ 16' x 61" \$9,900 ☐ 17' x 61" \$10,000

LINE DECK

Pizza Oven Line Deck With 6 Cup Holders	\$500
☐ Pizza Oven Line Deck With A Door & 6 Cup Holders	\$600
Casting Stand Line Deck With 6 Cup Holders	\$700
Casting Stand Line Deck With Pizza Oven	\$800

☐ Front Port

☐ Front Starboard

Rear Starboard

\$800

\$800

\$800

CEAT

☐ Element™ Passenger Seat	\$750
□ Element™ Rower's Seat	\$900
□ Alpha™ Passenger Seats**	\$900
□ Alpha™ Rower's Seat**	\$1000
☐ Seat Arm Rests	\$200
Swiveling Gunnel Seat	\$250

SAWYER OARS

☐ Pole Cat Break-Down Oar w/Blade	9'6"	10'	10'2"	\$190
□ Pavati Carbon Flex™ Oars	9'6"	10'	10'2"	\$600

FINISH OPTIONS

☐ Interior Powder Coat	\$900
☐ Powder Coated Floors & Boxes	\$900
☐ Shaved Diamond Plate Floors & Boxes	\$600
☐ Elite Sides	\$300
☐ Star Punched Elite Sides**	\$700
☐ Diamond Plate Sides	\$700
Standard Vinyl Boat Wrap	\$1,000
☐ Custom Vinyl Boat Wrap	\$1,600
☐ Vacuum Sealed UMHW Bottom	\$1,800

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES

	Front Bow Anchor Kit	\$450	
	Locking Floor Oar Holder	\$250	
	In-Floor Anchor Kit	\$500	
	Heater Kit - Single	\$500	
	Heater Kit - Double	\$700	
	Acc. Tower w/ Plano Tackle Boxes	\$350	
	Rod Holder Floor Box with Leader Roller	\$250	
	Front Casting Stand	\$400	
	Rear Casting Stand	\$500	
	Electric Bilge Pump	\$450	
ď	Guide Table	\$400	
	Gunnel Grabbers	\$50	
	Folbe Jr. Rod Holder	\$60	
	Tempress Fish-On Rod Holder	\$35	
	Custom Foam Kit Upgrade	\$250	
	Locking Bow Storage	\$800	
	LED Side Storage Lighting	\$400	
	Extra Magnets	\$25	
	Extra Latches	\$50	
	Extra Cup Holders	\$30	

TRAILERS & STORAGE

Custom Pavati Deluxe	Aluminum Trailer \$3,400
☐ Full Cover	\$1,600
☐ Top Cover	\$1,200
☐ Rock Guard	\$500

NOTES

STANDARD FEATURES

▼ //Tha Tarrab// Cia	b DullauTM
"The Truth" Fis	n Kuler'''

12-Position Oar Lock Block 3 ★

Adjustable Rower's Foot Rest

Built-In Rod Storage Tubes

♦ Drifter Doors™ - 1 Standard w/ Boat

Gunnel Grab Handles

Hexagon Floor Ribs

In-Floor Fish Box with Removable

─ Bait Tray

Jeweled Gunnels

Locking Anchor Nest with

Dual Plug Holders

Magnetic Side Trays

Motor-Ready Transom with
Integrated Motor Lock

Pizza Oven Line Deck with

6 Cup Holders

《 Quick-Lock™ Floor System

Removable Diamond Plate Floors

Custom Fitted Foam Kit**

Stainless Steel Cup Holders True-

Level Floors

Wear State of the State of th

Cutter™ Bow*

XL Side Storage Compartments

35lb Anchor - Built in Pyrmaid Lead

│ Integrated Bow Rope

*THE WAVE CUTTER BOW IS ONLY STANDARD ON WARRIOR HULLS.





^{**}New for 2022

Guardian Legacy









PAVATIMARINE.COM | 877-402-2388